
Chester County Library 
Adult Book Discussion Groups 

January – December 2025 
Updated 1/6/25 

 

• The Evening and Afternoon Book Groups are meeting in person in 2025 unless 
noted. 

 

• Registration is not required for in-person groups, but it is suggested. Please visit 
bit.ly/chescolibs-bookgroups to register for each session. 
 

• Registration is required for virtual sessions. A Zoom link will be emailed to 
registrants 2 hours before the program starts. Make sure to check the email 
address you registered with to receive the link. You do not need a Zoom account 
to attend the virtual program. 
 

• Dates and location of meetings may change. Please check the book groups page 
for the most current information.  
 

• If the book group meeting is cancelled due to inclement weather or due to an 
unexpected library closure, the scheduled book is pushed back to the next month 
and the other titles are moved accordingly. Please check the website for the most 
up-to-date list: bit.ly/chescolibs-bookgroups 
 

• Please contact Jenna Persick (jpersick@ccls.org) with any questions. 
 

 

Evening Book Discussion Group 

Updated 1/6/25 

First Monday of the Month (except where noted) ~ Burke Meeting Room ~ 6:30 PM 
 
Monday, January 6, 2025 – canceled due to inclement weather 
All titles pushed back one month from originally scheduled date 
 
Monday, February 3, 2025 
The Thursday Murder Club by Richard Osman 
 
Monday, March 3, 2025  
The Fraud by Zadie Smith 
 
Monday, March 31, 2025 (please note change in date from first Monday) 
Brooklyn by Colm Tóibín 
 



Monday, May 5, 2025 
Dirty Laundry by Disha Bose 
 
Monday, June 2, 2025 
Real Americans by Rachel Khong 
 
Monday, July 7, 2025 
The Violin Conspiracy by Brendan Slocumb 
 
Monday, August 4, 2025 
The Art Thief by Michael Finkel 
 
Monday, September 8, 2025 (please note change in date from first Monday) 
Everyone on This Train Is a Suspect by Benjamin Stevenson 
 
Monday, October 6, 2025  
Caste by Isabel Wilkerson 
 
Monday, November 3, 2025 
Our Missing Hearts by Celeste Ng 
 
Monday, December 1, 2025 
The Berry Pickers by Amanda Peters 
 
Monday, January TBD, 2026 
Horse by Geraldine Brooks 
 
 

Afternoon Book Discussion Group 
 
Third Wednesday of the Month ~ Burke Meeting Room~ 1:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
Fahrenheit 451 by Ray Bradbury 
 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
Harlem Shuffle by Colson Whitehead 
 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
Lady Tan’s Circle of Women by Lisa See 
 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
American Ramble by Neil King Jr. 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
Miracle Creek by Angie Kim 



 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025  
Maybe You Should Talk to Someone by Lori Gottlieb 
 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 
The Lions of Fifth Avenue by Fiona Davis 
 
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
Manhattan Beach by Jennifer Egan 
 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
Little Fires Everywhere by Celeste Ng 
 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
The Heaven & Earth Grocery Store by James McBride 
 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
The Sentence by Louise Erdrich 
 
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
Gilead by Marilynne Robinson 


